SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Sep 21, 19
Sep 28, 19
Oct 05, 19
Oct 19, 19
Oct 26, 19
Nov 02, 19
Nov 09, 19
Nov 16, 19
Nov 23, 19
Dec 07, 19

Home
BRUINS
Canadiens
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
OILERS
Canadiens
BRUINS
North Stars
OILERS

fall 2019 / ATOM/PEEWEE

S

= A~ b~ b

Visitor
OILERS
BRUINS
Nordiques
BRUINS
North Stars
BRUINS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
BRUINS

Time
12:20 pm
11:30 am
1:10 pm
12:20 pm
1:10 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
1:10 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



